
Survei Tingkat Kebugaran
by Ruruh Bekti

Submission date: 13-Mar-2023 04:00AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2036014643
File name: SRIWIJAYA_JURNAL.pdf (234.62K)
Word count: 3528
Character count: 21260



1

1

8

8
8

17

23

26

29

31

32

33

35

44

45



13

13



6

24

30

41



6

34

38

49



1

14

17

19

20

25

28

47



10

10

10

12

21

21

36



12

43



22

37

39



9



3

5

7

11

15

15

16

16

18

27

40

42

46

48

50

51



2

4

11



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Survei Tingkat Kebugaran
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.student.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

A Suresti, R Wati, A Agustar, A Hasan.
"Importance Performance Analysis of Dairy
Processing Cooperatives for
Recommendations on Capacity Building for
Small and Medium Enterprises and



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Cooperatives in the Regional Innovation
System of Padang Panjang City, West
Sumatra", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2021
Publication

bajangjournal.com
Internet Source

repository.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

Nur Ahmad Muharram, Suharjana Suharjana,
Djoko Pekik Irianto, Wawan Sundawan
Suherman, Slamet Raharjo, Pungki Indarto.
"Development of Tenda IOT174 Volleyball
Learning to Improve Cognitive Ability, Fighting
Power and Sportivity in College Students",
Physical Education Theory and Methodology,
2023
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

repository.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

yayansjimpez.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Ruslan Ruslan. "PENGARUH METODE LATIHAN
DRILL TERHADAP KETERAMPILAN SERVIS



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

BAWAH PERMAINAN BOLA VOLI", Jambura
Journal of Sports Coaching, 2021
Publication

G Baltaci. "Comparison of three different sit
and reach tests for measurement of
hamstring flexibility in female university
students", British Journal of Sports Medicine,
2003
Publication

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

akper-sandikarsa.e-journal.id
Internet Source

jurnal.stkippgritulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

repositorio.uladech.edu.pe
Internet Source

repository.teknokrat.ac.id
Internet Source



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36

lovelycimutz.wordpress.com
Internet Source

rcastoragev2.blob.core.windows.net
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim
Malang
Student Paper

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

olahragapedia.com
Internet Source

skripsi07.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

jbasic.org
Internet Source

pontianak.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

portal.issn.org
Internet Source

proceeding.unpkediri.ac.id



<1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

stamina.ppj.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejournal-s1.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejurnalunsam.id
Internet Source

www.jaketrespiro.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Lincoln
Student Paper

djokoekasanu.blogspot.com
Internet Source

enpuir.npu.edu.ua
Internet Source

journalstories.ai
Internet Source

jurnal-assalam.org
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

www.diva-portal.org
Internet Source

www.kosngosan.com
Internet Source

journal.ipm2kpe.or.id
Internet Source

Nurkadri Nurkadri, Argubi Silwan, Indra
Darma Sitepu, Mawardi Nur, Taufik Akbar,
Rizky Nursasongko Gunri. "Match Report
Application for Match Commissioner (MC)
Football Match", Kinestetik : Jurnal Ilmiah
Pendidikan Jasmani, 2021
Publication


